PRICE LIST

ALL-NEW LBX

MODEL

Urban

Premium

Premium (Black Interior)
Premium Plus

Premium Plus (Black Interior)
Premium Plus Design
Takumi

Takumi Design

Takumi

Takumi Design

Original Edition

Build to Order with Extended Leadtimes
Premium Plus with Semi Aniline Leather

Premium Plus Design with Leather and Ultrasuede
Takumi with Tahara Leather

Takumi with Tahara Leather (Black Interior)

Takumi Design with Tahara Leather

Takumi with Tahara Leather (AWD)

Takumi with Tahara Leather (Black Interior) (AWD)
Takumi Design with Tahara Leather (AWD)

Transmission

Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic AWD"
Hybrid Automatic AWD"
Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic™
Hybrid Automatic™
Hybrid Automatic™
Hybrid Automatic”
Hybrid Automatic™
Hybrid Automatic AWD "
Hybrid Automatic AWD "
Hybrid Autoratic AWD "

Basic price £
2410750
26,9917
26,9917
2786583
2786583
28,782.50
3099083
3182417
3207417
3290750
3244917

2944917
30,282.50
30990.83
30990.83

3182417

3207417

3207417
3290750

VAT (20%) £
4,821.50
5239.83
5239.83

557317
557317
5756.50
69817
6,364.83
6414.83
6,58150
6,489.83

5889.83
6,056.50
619817
619817
6,364.83
6414.83
6414.83
6,58150

List price® £
2975500
32,26500
32,26500
34,26500
34,26500
3536500
3801500
3901500
3931500
4031500
3976500

36,6500
3716500
3801500
3801500
3901500
3931500
3931500
4031500

Ontheroad* £
2999500
32,505.00
32,505.00
3450500
34,50500
3560500
38,25500
3925500
3955500
4055500
4000500

3640500
3740500
38,25500
38,25500
3925500
3955500
3955500
40,55500

* Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over £40,000 pay an additional £335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle

Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF)
* On the road price includes: Delivery at $800, Number Plates at $£26, VED at £185 and First R
" Hybrid Automatic E-CVT Transmission.

OPTIONAL FEATURES

Special Metallic Paint (Sonic Copper!, Sonic Grey, Sonic White, Ruby)
Metallic Paint (All other colours)
Solid Paint (Passionate Yellow)

! Sonic Copper FOC on Oiginal Edition.

ACCESSORIES

Essential Protection Pack (Rubber Floormats, Seat Protection & Boot Liner)

Protection+ Pack (Rubber Floormats, Seat Protection, Boot Liner, Mudflaps & Boot Mat)
Protection Film Pack (Door Edge, Door Handle, Front Bumper & Rear Bumper Protection Films)
17" Alloy Wheels Black Machined

18" Alloy Wheels Black Machined

egistration Fee at £55.

Basic price £
766.67
55833
000

Basic price £
20833
32500

19167
82917
82917

O =xus

EXPERIENCE AMAZING

VAT (20%) £
15333

me7

000

VAT (20%) £
4167

6500
3833
16583
16583

List price £
92000
67000

000

List price £
25000
39000
23000
99500
99500



