PRICE LIST ALL-NEW LBX

MODEL

	Iransmission	Basic price \mathfrak{L}	VAT (20%) £	List price# £	On the road* \mathfrak{L}
Urban	Hybrid Automatic [^]	24,107.50	4,821.50	29,755.00	29,995.00
Premium	Hybrid Automatic^	26,199.17	5,239.83	32,265.00	32,505.00
Premium (Black Interior)	Hybrid Automatic [^]	26,199.17	5,239.83	32,265.00	32,505.00
Premium Plus	Hybrid Automatic^	27,865.83	5,573.17	34,265.00	34,505.00
Premium Plus (Black Interior)	Hybrid Automatic^	27,865.83	5,573.17	34,265.00	34,505.00
Premium Plus Design	Hybrid Automatic^	28,782.50	5,756.50	35,365.00	35,605.00
Takumi	Hybrid Automatic^	30,990.83	6,198.17	38,015.00	38,255.00
Takumi Design	Hybrid Automatic^	31,824.17	6,364.83	39,015.00	39,255.00
Takumi	Hybrid Automatic AWD [^]	32,074.17	6,414.83	39,315.00	39,555.00
Takumi Design	Hybrid Automatic AWD [^]	32,907.50	6,581.50	40,315.00	40,555.00
Original Edition	Hybrid Automatic [^]	32,449.17	6,489.83	39,765.00	40,005.00
Build to Order with Extended Leadtimes					
Premium Plus with Semi Aniline Leather	Hybrid Automatic^	29,449.17	5,889.83	36,165.00	36,405.00
Premium Plus Design with Leather and Ultrasuede	Hybrid Automatic^	30,282.50	6,056.50	37,165.00	37,405.00
Takumi with Tahara Leather	Hybrid Automatic^	30,990.83	6,198.17	38,015.00	38,255.00
Takumi with Tahara Leather (Black Interior)	Hybrid Automatic^	30,990.83	6,198.17	38,015.00	38,255.00
Takumi Design with Tahara Leather	Hybrid Automatic^	31,824.17	6,364.83	39,015.00	39,255.00
Takumi with Tahara Leather (AWD)	Hybrid Automatic AWD ^	32,074.17	6,414.83	39,315.00	39,555.00
Takumi with Tahara Leather (Black Interior) (AWD)	Hybrid Automatic AWD ^	32,074.17	6,414.83	39,315.00	39,555.00
Takumi Design with Tahara Leather (AWD)	Hybrid Automatic AWD ^	32,907.50	6,581.50	40,315.00	40,555.00

 $^{^{\#}}$ Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over \$40,000 pay an additional \$335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF).

OPTIONAL FEATURES

	Basic price ${\mathfrak L}$	VAT (20%) £	List price €
Special Metallic Paint (Sonic Copper ¹ , Sonic Grey, Sonic White, Ruby)	766.67	153.33	920.00
Metallic Paint (All other colours)	558.33	111.67	670.00
Solid Paint (Passionate Yellow)	0.00	0.00	0.00

 $^{^{\}rm 1}\,{\rm Sonic}\,{\rm Copper}\,{\rm FOC}$ on Oiginal Edition.

ACCESSORIES

Basic price $\mathfrak L$	VAT (20%) ₤	List price £
208.33	41.67	250.00
325.00	65.00	390.00
191.67	38.33	230.00
829.17	165.83	995.00
829.17	165.83	995.00
	208.33 325.00 191.67 829.17	208.33 41.67 325.00 65.00 191.67 38.33 829.17 165.83



 $^{^*}$ On the road price includes: Delivery at \$800, Number Plates at \$26, VED at \$185 and First Registration Fee at \$55.

[^] Hybrid Automatic E-CVT Transmission.